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Download spec sheet

TAGH2-100

Article Number: 557-00011

Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X .5" X 1.43", Vinyl, White, 250/RL

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Color Marking Field

Product Description

Mounting method Identification ETIM

Short Description

TAGH2-100

TAGH2

White (WH)

• HellermannTyton 100 self-laminating vinyl utilizes an aggressive acrylic adhesive that allows the label to stay

wrapped on wire gauges as small as .06"in diameter without starting to unwrap or flag. 

• The label material is best printed with HellermannTyton HHHST series ribbons on the Spirit portable printing system

for optimal print clarity. 

• All Spirit self-laminating labels meet the requirements of UL-969 STANDARD FOR MARKING AND LABELING

SYSTEMS edition - 4, under UL file number MH18396 to achieve long label life and print durability when used indoors

or outdoors.

White (WH)

The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get"

(WYSIWYG) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and

printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to survive

industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications.

Pasting / Stick

Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X .5" X 1.43", Vinyl, White, 250/RL

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Height H2 (Imperial)

Height H2 (Metric)

Height of printable area (metric)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)

Print Method

Width of Liner WL (metric)

0.5 "

12.7 mm

Roller form

0.5 "

12.7 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

1.435 "

36.5 mm

0.5 mm

0.133 "

3.40 mm

0.29 "

7.50 mm

Thermal Transfer

22.22 mm

Base Data

Product Dimensions
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Width of Liner WL (imperial) 0.875 "

Quantity Per

Package Quantity

Package Quantity (Metric)

Carton Quantity

Weight (Metric)

reel

250

250

1

0.3 kg

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Adhesive Shortcut

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating

100

Acrylic

Acrylic

-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Yes

UL-Recognized

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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