imall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China



HellermannTyton

TAGH2-100 Article Number: 557-00011 Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X .5" X 1.43", Vinyl, White, 250/RL RoHS HellermannTyton Download spec sheet **Base Data** Local Order Number TAGH2-100 Type TAGH2 Color White (WH) Features and Benefits • HellermannTyton 100 self-laminating vinyl utilizes an aggressive acrylic adhesive that allows the label to stay wrapped on wire gauges as small as .06"in diameter without starting to unwrap or flag. • The label material is best printed with HellermannTyton HHHST series ribbons on the Spirit portable printing system for optimal print clarity. • All Spirit self-laminating labels meet the requirements of UL-969 STANDARD FOR MARKING AND LABELING SYSTEMS edition - 4, under UL file number MH18396 to achieve long label life and print durability when used indoors or outdoors. Color Marking Field White (WH) Product Description The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get" (WYSIWYG) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to survive industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications. Mounting method Identification ETIM Pasting / Stick Short Description Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X.5" X1.43", Vinyl, White, 250/RL

Product Dimensions

Length L (Imperial)	0.5 "
Length L (Metric)	12.7 mm
Variant	Roller form
Width W (Imperial)	0.5 "
Width W (Metric)	12.7 mm
Height H (Imperial)	0.5 "
Height H (Metric)	12.7 mm
Height H2 (Imperial)	1.435 "
Height H2 (Metric)	36.5 mm
Height of printable area (metric)	0.5 mm
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)	0.133 "
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)	3.40 mm
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	0.29 "
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	7.50 mm
Print Method	Thermal Transfer
Width of Liner WL (metric)	22.22 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	reel
Package Quantity	250
Package Quantity (Metric)	250
Carton Quantity	1
Weight (Metric)	0.3 kg

Material and Specifications

Material	Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating
Material Shortcut	100
Adhesive	Acrylic
Adhesive Shortcut	Acrylic
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Certification/Specification	UL-Recognized

© HellermannTyton 2015